REPORTS OF STANDING COMMITTEES

MR. PRESIDENT:

The Committee on **Public Health and Welfare** recommends **HB 2365**, As Amended by House Committee, be amended on page 12, in line 33, after "(f)" by inserting "(1)"; also in line 33, after "a" by inserting ":

```
(A)'';
Also on page 12, in line 34, by striking ", a" and inserting ";
(B)";
Also on page 12, in line 36, by striking ", a" and inserting ";
(C)";
Also on page 12, in line 37, by striking ", a" and inserting ";
(D)";
Also on page 12, in line 38, by striking ", a" and inserting ";
(E)";
Also on page 12, in line 39, by striking ", a" and inserting ";
(F)";
Also on page 12, in line 40, by striking ", an" and inserting ";
(G)";
Also on page 12, in line 41, by striking ", a" and inserting ";
(H)";
Also on page 12, in line 42, by striking ", a" and inserting ";
(I)";
```

```
Also on page 12, in line 43, by striking ", a" and inserting ";
     (J)";
     On page 13, in line 2, by striking ", a" and inserting ";
     (K)";
     Also on page 13, in line 5, by striking ", a" and inserting ";
     (L)";
     Also on page 13, in line 8, by striking "who are"; in line 9, by striking the comma; in line
10, by striking "a" and inserting ";
     (M)'';
     Also on page 13, in line 11, by striking ", a" and inserting ";
     (N)";
     Also on page 13, in line 13, by striking ", a" and inserting ";
     (O)";
     Also on page 13, in line 16, by striking ", a" and inserting ";
     (P)";
     Also on page 13, in line 17, by striking ", a" and inserting ";
     (Q)";
     Also on page 13, in line 21, by striking all after "Kansas"; in line 22, by striking all before
"physician" and inserting ";
     (R)";
     Also on page 13, in line 23, by striking ", a" and inserting ";
     (S)";
     Also on page 13, in line 25, by striking the comma; in line 26, by striking the first "a" and
```

inserting ";

Chairperson

(T)"; Also on page 13, in line 28, by striking ", a" and inserting "; (U)"; Also on page 13, in line 29, by striking ", an" and inserting "; (V)"; Also on page 13, in line 30, after "Kansas" by inserting a semicolon; also in line 30, after "or" by inserting: "(W)"; Also on page 13, in line 31, after the period by inserting: "(2)"; Also on page 13, line 32, by striking "(1)" and inserting: "(A)" On page 14, in line 9, by striking "who"; On page 15, in line 9, after "that" by inserting a comma; also in line 9, after "act" by inserting a comma; On page 16, in line 8, by striking the first "that"; And by redesignating subsections, paragraphs, subparagraphs and clauses accordingly; and the bill be passed as amended.